Service: 13  Silverdale Station - Kirkby Lonsdale

Schooldays Only From 1 September 2018
Service No... 13
SILVERDALE Railway Station d 07:41
SILVERDALE Royal Hotel 07:45
WARTON Town End Garage 07:54
WARTON Sand Lane 07:55
MILLHEAD Hazelmount Drive 07:56
CARNFORTH Iretons 08:03
NETHER KELLET Lane End Farm 08:07
OVER KELLET War Memorial 08:12
ARKHOLME Bay Horse 08:18
WHITTINGTON Dragon's Head 08:23

KIRKBY LONSDALE Kendal Road a 08:30

KIRKBY LONSDALE Kendal Road a 1515
KIRKBY LONSDALE Kendal Road d 15:30
WHITTINGTON Dragon's Head 15:37
ARKHOLME Bay Horse 15:42
OVER KELLET War Memorial 15:48
NETHER KELLET Lane End Farm 15:54
CARNFORTH Iretons 15:57
MILLHEAD Hazelmount Drive 16:02
WARTON Sand Lane 16:05
WARTON Town End Garage 16:06
SILVERDALE Railway Station 16:14
SILVERDALE Royal Hotel a 16:18

Codes Used a arrives at
d departs at



